13
74
45
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1374
1374
S
en
so

10+5+1+Mftrs. List No.Output
Price Each
Order Code
Ì Miniature photoswitches with integral amplifier
Ì Diffuse, background suppression, polarised reflex and through beam versions
available
Ì Prewired
Ì Sensitivity adjustment
Ì Light on/dark on selectable via wiring
Ì IP67 protection
Ì Reflex supplied with reflector
Ì Supplied with 2 metre cable
Ì Complete with mounting bracket
Self-teach Sensors
Diffuse and Polarised Reflex
335-3436RJP/10-SSolid state-10m polar
335-3424RJP/10-RRelay-10m polar
335-3412RJD/04-SSolid state-4m diffuse
335-3400RJD/04-RRelay-4m diffuse
10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.Output
H=80 (body), W=29, D=60
Ì One touch self-teach
Ì 4m diffuse (RJD) and 10m
reflex (RJP)
Ì NPN-PNP or relay
Ì N/O-N/C selectable
Ì Adjustable On/Off delay
timer
Ì Keyboard lock
Ì Alignment and dirty optics indicators
Ì Screw terminals
Output NPN/PNP or relays Output load 100mA (3A 250Vac for relay)
Timer 40ms - 11 sec (0.5s intervals) Supply voltage Solid state - 10 to 30Vdc
Op. Temp 0 to 60°C Relays - 20 to 250Vac
SAT423
Self-teach Intelligent Sensors
335-3280RD/05-P0.5m diffuse
335-2870RP2/02-P2m polar
Prewired
335-2869RD2/05-C0.5m diffuse
335-2857RP2/02-C2m polar
335-2845CLB/02-C1.4m transp. object
335-2833CLB/01-C0.8m transp. object
10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.